
 

Wednesdays 

6:30 a B & B (Youth) at FBC 

6:30 p JAM (K - 5th) 

6:30 p Youth Bible Study  

6:30 p  Adult Bible Study 
 

Sundays 

9:30 a Sunday School 

10:45 a Worship Service 

2:30 - 5:00 p Healing Hearts 
 

Tuesdays, May 3 

10:00 am Breakfast with the Pastor 
 

Wednesday, May 4 

7:30 p  Board Meetings 
 

Sunday, May 8  Mother’s Day 

9:30 a Mother’s Day Ladies  

 Fellowship 
 

Saturday, May 14 

9:00 a - 12:00 p VBS Work Day 
 

Sunday, May 15 

4:00 p Constitution Review  

   Committee Meeting (Advisory Board) 
 

Sunday, May 22 

10:45 a   Graduation Sunday 

2:00 p Nursing Home Ministry 
 

Saturday, May 28 

9:00 a - 12:00 p VBS Work Day 

5:00 p Caballero Going Away  

 Cookout 
 

Monday, May 30  Memorial Day 
 

Wednesday, June 1 

6:30 p  Church Fellowship 

7:30 p  Board Meetings 
 

June 6 to June 10  

6:00 - 8:30 p Zoomerang VBS 
 

Tuesdays, June 7 

10:00 am Breakfast with the Pastor 
 

Sunday, June 12 

4:00 p Advisory Board Meeting 
 

Wednesday, June 15 

7:30 p  Business Meeting 
 

Sunday, June 19  Father’s Day 
 

June 24 & June 25  

Church Yard Sale 
 

Sunday, June 26 

2:00 p Nursing Home Ministry 

 

 

May/June 2022 



 

 

http://www.fbcrobinson.com/give
vbs.fbcrobinson.com/


 

May 
  3   Dylan Batten 
  8   Earl & Lana Spires 
11 Tracy Knight 
        Jeremy & Christina Hall 
14 Zach Hall 
16   Jim & Melissa Chapman 
20 Darlene McQuaid 
21 Faith Hall 
23 Tony Conner 
24 Jeremiah Caballero 
29   Earl Spires 
  Missionary 
  8   Jessica Elliott 
18 Talyah Torres 
23 Missionaries in  
            Restricted Area 
28 Lively Mason 
29 David & Georgia Ralston 



 

 

June 
  6   Gloria Smith 
19 Cara Batten 
       Jessica Bonnell 
       William & Kellee Batten 
21 Angela Newlin 
       Clinton & Micky Batcheller 
22 Debbie Pethtel 
23 Jana Sornberger 
24 Debbie Knight 
  Missionary 
  7   Katelyn Pine 
20 Jaidy Brown 




